SECTION 23 8326
RADIANT UNDERFLOOR HEATING SYSTEMS
This section includes editing notes to assist the user in editing the section to suit project requirements. These
notes are included as hidden text, and can be revealed or hidden by one of the following methods:
Microsoft Word 2007: Click the OFFICE button, select WORD OPTIONS, select DISPLAY, then select or
deselect the HIDDEN TEXT option.
Microsoft Word (earlier versions): From the pull-down menus select TOOLS, then OPTIONS. Under the tab
labeled VIEW, select or deselect the HIDDEN TEXT option.

ES4C260-347 347 260 18 4 10.3
ES3C200-347 347 200 18 3 7.7
Model Key
ES_ _ - _ _ _ - _ _ _
ACCESSORIES
PC-3 ENDCAP  Gel Endcap
3M567  Connector for #12 wire
SR-LV       Low voltage ThermaRay Controller  with plaster
  ring to be used with an SRDP2 Distribution Panel
SR-LV-B    Low voltage ThermaRay Controller  with box
  ring to be used with an SRDP2 Distribution Panel
SR SENSOR Sensor 15' long
THERMARAY DISTRIBUTION PANELS
SRDP2-10-10 10 communication ports for controls & 10 relays
SRDP2-10-20 10 communication ports for controls & 20 relays
SRDP2-20-20 20 communication ports for controls & 20 relays
NOTE:   Heaters are available in 208, 220, 230, 240, 277 and 347 volts.
(example: ES7C460-240).  Other size panels and voltages may be available upon
request.
R
e
vise
d
:  Ja
n
u
a
ry 2
0
, 2
0
2
0
= =
System Name
ES: Earth Storage=
Heater Length
1st digit is the
length in feet.
Heater
Width
A = 9 inches
B = 12 inches
C = 18 inches
Thermal
Output
2 or 3
digits are
the